
Saint Malo (Salle De Marville)  le 14 janvier 2012

Championnat Départemental MI

114213

CD 35 + CJF ST MALO

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  1

1 CARTHY Marion 1450737 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''39 30

2 BELHASSEN Lena 1312073 MIF /97 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 7''44 29

3 TIROT Coralie 1389541 MIF /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 7''48 28

4 BESNARD Camille 1092219 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''50 28

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  2

1 LETOURNEL Enora 1147919 MIF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''55 27

2 LE STUM Aouregan 1081258 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''60 26

3 DE  RAADT Clara 1248233 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''67 24

4 LIGER Clara 1161421 MIF /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''74 23

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  3

1 HEURTIN Manon 1339089 MIF /97 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 7''53 27

2 KPALMA Rozenn 1140510 MIF /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''65 25

3 WULLUS Emilie 467244 MIF /98 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 7''81 21

4 KERVOA Morgane 1027523 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''89 20

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  4

1 FEUTELAIS Cecile 1087362 MIF /97 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 7''62 25

2 MERCIER Esther 1207590 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''65 25

3 LE CASTREC Pauline 1157590 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''76 22

4 EVEN Audrey 1216222 MIF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''85 21

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  5

1 LANCIEN Perrine 1404394 MIF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''70 24

2 LENDORMY Clementine 1093086 MIF /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''75 23

3 GEORGES Lucie 1414608 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''77 22

4 ROISNEL Aline 1093192 MIF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 7''84 21

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  6

1 PIERSON Eva 1067005 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''68 24

2 VILLAIS Clara 1312025 MIF /98 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 7''89 20

3 GADBOIS Stephanie 1089239 MIF /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 7''94 19

4 LAIRY Elise 148168 MIF /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''97 19

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  7

1 TELLIER Justine 1339508 MIF /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 7''71 23

2 BASILE Nolwenn 1394246 MIF /98 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 7''74 23

3 ARMAND Morgane 1398330 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''91 19

4 HERVE Julie 1003988 MIF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 8''26 16

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  8

1 LE MEUR Pascaline 1206493 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''01 19

2 MANAC'H Lea 1327224 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''02 18

3 FILLAUT Marie 1449840 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8''10 18

4 VOLTZ Charlotte 1175786 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''26 16

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  9

1 TRAVERS Lea 1157544 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''89 20

2 FOYER Anael 1418685 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''91 19

3 LAGADEUC Enora 1351253 MIF /98 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 8''06 18

4 PESLERBE Bertille 782683 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''12 17

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  10

1 MUFFAT Louna 1404940 MIF /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8''12 17

2 BOUGEARD Camille 642588 MIF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 8''42 15

3 DOUESSIN Noemie 1295651 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''58 13

4 ROZE Lilas 1450073 MIF /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 8''59 13

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  11

1 JOLIVET Jade 1415803 MIF /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 8''22 17

2 LEFFAD Nawel 1129667 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''41 15

3 BUSNEL Victoria 1239831 MIF /98 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 8''44 14

LEVIEL Margaux 1247220 MIF /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE NP

samedi 14 janvier 2012 16h401 / 14



Saint Malo (Salle De Marville)  le 14 janvier 2012

Championnat Départemental MI

114213

CD 35 + CJF ST MALO

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  12

1 TISON Josephine 1001859 MIF /98 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 8''41 15

2 PETITPAS Melyne 1396473 MIF /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 8''59 13

3 MOREL Clemence 1249375 MIF /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 8''82 11

RENAUD Elise 1083594 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE NP

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  13

1 KERMANAC'H Lucie 1445936 MIF /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''01 19

2 MOREL Chloe 1128391 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''65 12

3 MITEUL Adele 688885 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''67 12

4 COLAS Celine 1029942 MIF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 9''22 7

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  1

1 FILLAUT Marie 1449840 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''99 q 19

2 DESVAUX Coline 1197843 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8''25 q 16

3 MAUSOLEO Clemence 1316030 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8''37 q 15

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  2

1 LE STUM Aouregan 1081258 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''59 q 26

2 PIERSON Eva 1067005 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''83 q 21

3 BASILE Nolwenn 1394246 MIF /98 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 7''87 q 20

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  3

1 TELLIER Justine 1339508 MIF /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 7''84 q 21

2 FOYER Anael 1418685 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''02 q 18

3 PETITPAS Melyne 1396473 MIF /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 8''46 q 14

4 RENAUD Elise 1083594 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''57 q 13

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  4

1 HEURTIN Manon 1339089 MIF /97 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 7''65 q 25

2 LENDORMY Clementine 1093086 MIF /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''77 q 22

3 LEMOINE Charlotte 1441883 MIF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 8''38 q 15

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  5

1 BELHASSEN Lena 1312073 MIF /97 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 7''52 q 27

2 MERCIER Esther 1207590 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''70 q 24

3 DOUESSIN Noemie 1295651 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''25 q 16

4 MITEUL Adele 688885 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''57 q 13

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  6

1 BESNARD Camille 1092219 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''51 q 28

2 HERVE Julie 1003988 MIF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7''91 q 19

3 VOLTZ Charlotte 1175786 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''99 q 19

4 LE MEUR Pascaline 1206493 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''02 q 18

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  7

1 KERVOA Morgane 1027523 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''66 q 24

2 MUFFAT Louna 1404940 MIF /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8''06 q 18

3 GALLAIS Justine 1135672 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8''30 q 16

EL MOUALY Anissa 1175434 MIF /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE NP

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  8

1 ARMAND Morgane 1398330 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''96 q 19

2 BUSNEL Victoria 1239831 MIF /98 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 8''28 q 16

3 MOREL Chloe 1128391 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''67 q 12

4 COLAS Celine 1029942 MIF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 9''17 q 7

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  9

1 LIGER Clara 1161421 MIF /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''62 q 25

2 FEUTELAIS Cecile 1087362 MIF /97 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 7''67 q 24

3 FOUILLARD Maud 1130093 MIF /98 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 9''03 q 9

samedi 14 janvier 2012 16h402 / 14



Saint Malo (Salle De Marville)  le 14 janvier 2012

Championnat Départemental MI

114213

CD 35 + CJF ST MALO

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  10

1 WULLUS Emilie 467244 MIF /98 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 7''63 q 25

2 EVEN Audrey 1216222 MIF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''72 q 23

3 LEVIEL Margaux 1247220 MIF /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 8''34 q 15

4 JOLIVET Jade 1415803 MIF /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 8''40 q 15

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  11

1 LE CASTREC Pauline 1157590 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''70 q 24

2 MANAC'H Lea 1327224 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''97 q 19

3 PESLERBE Bertille 782683 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''04 q 18

4 LAGADEUC Enora 1351253 MIF /98 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 8''06 q 18

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  12

1 CARTHY Marion 1450737 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''34 q 31

2 DE  RAADT Clara 1248233 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''59 q 26

3 MOREL Clemence 1249375 MIF /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 8''66 q 12

CHRYSOSTOM Zoe 1248921 MIF /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE NP

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  13

1 TIROT Coralie 1389541 MIF /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 7''54 q 27

2 GADBOIS Stephanie 1089239 MIF /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 7''80 q 22

3 BOUGEARD Camille 642588 MIF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 8''25 q 16

4 ROZE Lilas 1450073 MIF /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 8''30 q 16

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  14

1 ROISNEL Aline 1093192 MIF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 7''74 q 23

2 LANCIEN Perrine 1404394 MIF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''76 q 22

3 LAIRY Elise 148168 MIF /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''83 q 21

4 KERMANAC'H Lucie 1445936 MIF /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''96 q 19

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  15

1 LETOURNEL Enora 1147919 MIF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''55 q 27

2 GEORGES Lucie 1414608 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''79 q 22

3 REIGNAULT Awena 1077465 MIF /98 Ouest Athletisme 35 35 BRE 7''87 q 20

4 LEFFAD Nawel 1129667 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''30 q 16

50m - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  16

1 KPALMA Rozenn 1140510 MIF /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''63 q 25

2 VILLAIS Clara 1312025 MIF /98 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 7''80 q 22

3 TRAVERS Lea 1157544 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8''02 q 18

4 TISON Josephine 1001859 MIF /98 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 8''41 q 15

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  1

1 PECATTE Maxence 1226830 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6''54 36

2 NOUVEAU Wilhelm 1156357 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6''74 32

3 PERRIN Alexandre 1316890 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6''88 29

4 PICHON Cedric 1302754 MIM /97 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 6''89 29

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  2

1 MARTIN Yann 1301455 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6''76 31

2 NAHOUDA Kazouine 1317655 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 6''95 27

3 DUBOIS Valentin 1155531 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6''98 27

4 LAVENANT Hugo 1371015 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''00 26

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  3

1 FLAVIEN Kimathi 1248184 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 7''10 24

2 DEMARE Alexis 1095720 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''32 19

3 ROUXEL Donovan 1018965 MIM /98 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 7''33 19

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  4

1 DERRIEN Tristan 1380639 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''04 25

2 DENIS Axel 1160872 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''12 24

3 TOUFFET Florian 1106486 MIM /98 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 7''16 23

4 LEBRUN Nathan 1002063 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''34 19

samedi 14 janvier 2012 16h403 / 14



Saint Malo (Salle De Marville)  le 14 janvier 2012

Championnat Départemental MI

114213

CD 35 + CJF ST MALO

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  5

1 DEBROISE Leo-paul 1248267 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 7''22 21

2 BERDIX Lewis 1395858 MIM /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 7''23 21

3 QUINTIN Tristan 688956 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''39 19

4 VALLERIE Hugo 1373433 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''39 19

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  6

1 CERCEAU Paul 1419697 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''46 18

2 GUINARD Antoine 1392151 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 7''54 18

3 BOUCHET Damien 1325504 MIM /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7''73 16

LEROUX Mathis 1301908 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE NP

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  7

1 HOCDE Zoran 1133367 MIM /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 7''34 19

2 BERNAUX Axel 1095722 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''44 18

3 FRENOD Francois 338037 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''46 18

4 TRUTIN Gildas 1019436 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''52 18

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  8

1 HAMON Guillaume 1389561 MIM /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''65 17

2 CRISTINI Francois 1190886 MIM /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 7''67 17

3 POTIER Maxime 1376908 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''77 16

4 RIO Alexandre 1137682 MIM /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7''81 16

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  09

1 PENNETIER Quentin 1240409 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''70 16

2 ROBIN Theo 630191 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''72 16

3 BEAUMONT Mickael 1194523 MIM /98 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 7''77 16

4 SEGEAT Benjamin 1242544 MIM /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 7''84 15

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  10

1 MARTEAU Youen 1380414 MIM /98 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 7''72 16

2 RICHARD Jeremy 1095201 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''79 16

3 KOUAKOU Damien 1442384 MIM /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 7''87 15

4 SEIGNEUR Killian 1251879 MIM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''88 15

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  11

1 MACE Matthieu 1380679 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''70 16

2 ORY Clement 1436448 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 7''74 16

3 DELAHAYE Antoine 1057369 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''77 16

4 BOULET Sylvain 1235662 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''91 15

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  12

1 RICHARD Malo 1356122 MIM /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''87 15

2 DI CARLO David 1414356 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''94 15

3 HOCDE Valentin 1225071 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''99 14

4 MAUFFREY Alexis 1221958 MIM /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 8''10 13

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  13

1 NICOLAS Paul 1342500 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 8''14 13

2 LEGOUABLE Quentin 1155533 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''23 12

3 ROUAUX Benoit 1206638 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''26 12

4 LE NORMAND Victor 1376540 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''28 12

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  14

1 LEBOSSE Gurvan 1380292 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''47 11

2 LE BOULER Thibault 1138308 MIM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 8''72 9

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  1

1 FLAVIEN Kimathi 1248184 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 7''07 q 25

2 DEMARE Alexis 1095720 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''14 q 23

3 BEAUMONT Mickael 1194523 MIM /98 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 7''72 q 16

4 BOULET Sylvain 1235662 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''83 q 16

samedi 14 janvier 2012 16h404 / 14



Saint Malo (Salle De Marville)  le 14 janvier 2012

Championnat Départemental MI

114213

CD 35 + CJF ST MALO

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  2

1 NOUVEAU Wilhelm 1156357 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6''77 q 31

2 MASSELIN Clovis 1076092 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''27 q 20

3 FRENOD Francois 338037 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''45 q 18

4 RICHARD Malo 1356122 MIM /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''86 q 15

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  3

1 DENIS Axel 1160872 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''16 q 23

2 DERRIEN Tristan 1380639 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''21 q 22

3 KERVARREC Marin 1246095 MIM /98 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 7''59 q 17

4 RICHARD Jeremy 1095201 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''79 q 16

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  4

1 LEBRUN Nathan 1002063 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''25 q 21

2 MARTEAU Youen 1380414 MIM /98 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 7''73 q 16

3 ORY Clement 1436448 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 7''82 q 16

4 DUVAL Florian 469203 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 8''61 q 10

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  5

1 NAHOUDA Kazouine 1317655 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 7''02 q 26

2 DEBROISE Leo-paul 1248267 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 7''25 q 21

3 TERRO Romuald 1037743 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''37 q 19

4 DELAHAYE Antoine 1057369 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''81 q 16

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  6

1 LAVENANT Hugo 1371015 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''02 q 26

2 QUINTIN Tristan 688956 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''27 q 20

3 LECRIVAIN Mathis 1036698 MIM /97 Ouest Athletisme 35 35 BRE 7''31 q 19

4 MAUFFREY Alexis 1221958 MIM /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 7''94 q 15

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  7

1 BERDIX Lewis 1395858 MIM /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 7''29 q 20

2 BERNAUX Axel 1095722 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''47 q 18

3 PENNETIER Quentin 1240409 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''66 q 17

4 SEIGNEUR Killian 1251879 MIM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''76 q 16

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  8

1 KOUAKOU Damien 1442384 MIM /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 7''77 q 16

2 DI CARLO David 1414356 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''01 q 14

3 LEGOUABLE Quentin 1155533 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''29 q 12

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  9

1 PECATTE Maxence 1226830 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6''71 q 32

2 HAMON Guillaume 1389561 MIM /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''50 q 18

3 SEGEAT Benjamin 1242544 MIM /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 7''72 q 16

4 HOCDE Valentin 1225071 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''99 q 14

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  10

1 PICHON Cedric 1302754 MIM /97 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 6''81 q 30

2 MARTIN Yann 1301455 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6''94 q 27

3 CERCEAU Paul 1419697 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''43 q 19

4 CRISTINI Francois 1190886 MIM /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 7''53 q 18

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  11

1 DUBOIS Valentin 1155531 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''08 q 24

2 RIO Alexandre 1137682 MIM /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7''60 q 17

3 MACE Matthieu 1380679 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''81 q 16

4 LEBOSSE Gurvan 1380292 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''58 q 10

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  12

1 LAURENT Martin 1245925 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''00 q 26

2 VALLERIE Hugo 1373433 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''32 q 19

3 GUINARD Antoine 1392151 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 7''37 q 19

4 LE BOULER Thibault 1138308 MIM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 8''77 q 8

samedi 14 janvier 2012 16h405 / 14



Saint Malo (Salle De Marville)  le 14 janvier 2012

Championnat Départemental MI

114213

CD 35 + CJF ST MALO

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  13

1 TOUFFET Florian 1106486 MIM /98 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 7''23 q 21

2 POTIER Maxime 1376908 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''60 q 17

3 ROUAUX Benoit 1206638 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''24 q 12

3 LE NORMAND Victor 1376540 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''24 q 12

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  14

1 ROUXEL Donovan 1018965 MIM /98 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 7''14 q 23

2 BOUCHET Damien 1325504 MIM /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7''46 q 18

3 HOCDE Zoran 1133367 MIM /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 7''52 q 18

4 NICOLAS Paul 1342500 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 8''37 q 11

50m - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  15

1 PERRIN Alexandre 1316890 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6''93 q 28

2 LEROUX Mathis 1301908 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''42 q 19

3 TRUTIN Gildas 1019436 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''50 q 18

4 ROBIN Theo 630191 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''72 q 16

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  1

1 LORIDAN Mylene 1258694 MIF /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''44 36

2 PIETTE Marie-france 786789 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''54 35

3 GAUTIER Maureen 1080945 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 10''21 18

4 KPALMA Rozenn 1140510 MIF /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 11''61 12

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  2

1 GAILLARD Flavie 1450738 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 9''44 25

2 BOUGEARD Camille 642588 MIF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 10''18 18

3 VILLAIS Clara 1312025 MIF /98 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 10''18 18

4 ARMAND Morgane 1398330 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 10''56 16

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  1

1 PIETTE Marie-france 786789 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''54 q 35

2 GAUTIER Maureen 1080945 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''68 q 34

3 VILLAIS Clara 1312025 MIF /98 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 10''30 q 18

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  2

1 LORIDAN Mylene 1258694 MIF /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''57 q 35

2 BOUGEARD Camille 642588 MIF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 10''17 q 18

KERVOA Morgane 1027523 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE NP

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Série  3

1 KPALMA Rozenn 1140510 MIF /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 9''07 q 29

2 GAILLARD Flavie 1450738 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 10''30 q 18

3 ARMAND Morgane 1398330 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 10''75 q 16

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  1

1 LEFEUVRE Alban 1438902 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''63 39

2 COROLLER Victor 1371016 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''74 37

3 LAUDE Geoffroy 1245662 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''76 37

4 OKITALOSHIMA Jonathan UGSEL MIM / 7''92 35

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  2

1 BUSSY Mathieu 1086221 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''18 31

2 PIEL Briac 1414349 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''55 27

3 QUINTIN Tristan 688956 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''66 25

4 CONAN Mathieu 1258257 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 9''43 18

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  3

1 DEBROISE Leo-paul 1248267 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 8''29 30

2 CHANVILLARD Valentin 1372006 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8''51 27

3 EFFIONG James 1358309 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 8''79 23

4 BASCOL Gael 1327464 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''96 21
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50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  4

1 ROUXEL Donovan 1018965 MIM /98 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 9''10 19

2 LEBRUN Nathan 1002063 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 9''65 17

3 CHARLIN Cyprien 1249401 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 10''06 15

4 BRARD Dimitri 1021790 MIM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 10''75 12

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  1

1 LAUDE Geoffroy 1245662 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''83 q 36

2 EFFIONG James 1358309 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 8''54 q 27

3 HUCHET Alexandre 1093206 MIM /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 9''26 q 19

4 LEBRUN Nathan 1002063 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 9''61 q 17

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  2

1 CONAN Mathieu 1258257 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 9''98 q 16

2 CHARLIN Cyprien 1249401 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 10''08 q 15

3 BRARD Dimitri 1021790 MIM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 10''54 q 13

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  3

1 OKITALOSHIMA Jonathan UGSEL MIM / 8''04 q 33

2 LE ROCH Adrien 685844 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''13 q 32

3 QUINTIN Tristan 688956 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''41 q 28

4 BASCOL Gael 1327464 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 9''08 q 20

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  4

1 COROLLER Victor 1371016 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''64 q 39

2 BUSSY Mathieu 1086221 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''05 q 33

3 PIEL Briac 1414349 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''44 q 28

DI CARLO David 1414356 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE AB 1

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Série  5

1 LEFEUVRE Alban 1438902 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7''67 q 38

2 DEBROISE Leo-paul 1248267 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 8''62 q 26

3 CHANVILLARD Valentin 1372006 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 9''10 q 19

4 ROUXEL Donovan 1018965 MIM /98 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 9''20 q 19

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 EVEN Audrey 1216222 MIF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 1m48 32

2 FEUTELAIS Cecile 1087362 MIF /97 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 1m32 23

3 TRAVERS Lea 1157544 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 1m32 23

3 HERVE Julie 1003988 MIF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 1m32 23

5 MANAC'H Lea 1327224 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m32 23

6 LE STUM Aouregan 1081258 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 1m28 21

7 GAUTIER Maureen 1080945 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 1m24 19

8 GALLAIS Justine 1135672 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 1m20 17

8 FOYER Anael 1418685 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m20 17

10 LEFFAD Nawel 1129667 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m20 17

11 ARMAND Morgane 1398330 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 1m20 17

12 LE MEUR Pascaline 1206493 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m15 14

13 DOUESSIN Noemie 1295651 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m10 12

RENOUARD Manon 1237437 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE NP

MARZIN Nolwen 1445259 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE NP

PESLERBE Bertille 782683 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE NP
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Hauteur - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 PECATTE Maxence 1226830 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 1m74 36

2 LAURENT Martin 1245925 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m64 31

3 DUBOIS Valentin 1155531 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 1m61 30

4 MASSELIN Clovis 1076092 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m58 28

5 DENIS Axel 1160872 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 1m54 26

6 DEMARE Alexis 1095720 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 1m50 25

7 NOUVEAU Wilhelm 1156357 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 1m50 25

8 RICHARD Malo 1356122 MIM /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 1m50 25

9 CONAN Mathieu 1258257 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 1m46 23

10 BASCOL Gael 1327464 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m42 21

11 ROUAUX Benoit 1206638 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m34 17

12 PENNETIER Quentin 1240409 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 1m30 15

13 GUINARD Antoine 1392151 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 1m30 15

14 HAMON Guillaume 1389561 MIM /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 1m25 12

15 BOULET Sylvain 1235662 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 1m25 12

15 DUVAL Florian 469203 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 1m25 12

15 BRARD Dimitri 1021790 MIM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 1m25 12

18 LE NORMAND Victor 1376540 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m25 12

19 LEBOSSE Gurvan 1380292 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m10 5

SEIGNEUR Killian 1251879 MIM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE NC 1

Perche - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LORIDAN Mylene 1258694 MIF /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 2m90 36

2 FILLAUT Marie 1449840 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 2m20 22

3 LEMOINE Charlotte 1441883 MIF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 1m90 15

Perche - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHANVILLARD Valentin 1372006 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 3m10 32

2 ROBIN Theo 630191 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 2m50 24

3 LEBOSSE Gurvan 1380292 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m50 1

samedi 14 janvier 2012 16h408 / 14



Saint Malo (Salle De Marville)  le 14 janvier 2012

Championnat Départemental MI

114213

CD 35 + CJF ST MALO

Longueur - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERVOA Morgane 1027523 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m28 26

2 LENDORMY Clementine 1093086 MIF /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 4m23 26

3 PIERSON Eva 1067005 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 4m16 25

4 LORIDAN Mylene 1258694 MIF /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 4m15 24

5 ROISNEL Aline 1093192 MIF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 4m01 22

6 HERVE Julie 1003988 MIF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 4m00 22

7 KPALMA Rozenn 1140510 MIF /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 3m97 22

7 FOYER Anael 1418685 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m97 22

9 LE CASTREC Pauline 1157590 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m95 22

10 LAIRY Elise 148168 MIF /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 3m88 21

10 LE STUM Aouregan 1081258 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m88 21

12 GAUTIER Maureen 1080945 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m84 20

13 ARMAND Morgane 1398330 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m83 20

14 DE  RAADT Clara 1248233 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 3m81 20

14 MERCIER Esther 1207590 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m81 20

16 MANAC'H Lea 1327224 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m79 19

17 LEFFAD Nawel 1129667 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m78 19

18 BESNARD Camille 1092219 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m74 19

19 VILLAIS Clara 1312025 MIF /98 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 3m73 19

20 VOLTZ Charlotte 1175786 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m72 19

21 GAILLARD Flavie 1450738 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 3m71 18

22 EL MOUALY Anissa 1175434 MIF /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m64 18

22 DOUESSIN Noemie 1295651 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m64 18

24 WULLUS Emilie 467244 MIF /98 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 3m52 16

25 MOREL Chloe 1128391 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m49 16

26 GEORGES Lucie 1414608 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m45 15

27 LE MEUR Pascaline 1206493 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m43 15

28 PESLERBE Bertille 782683 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m41 15

28 MITEUL Adele 688885 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m41 15

30 TIROT Coralie 1389541 MIF /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 3m40 15

30 LANCIEN Perrine 1404394 MIF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m40 15

32 MUFFAT Louna 1404940 MIF /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 3m38 15

33 MOREL Clemence 1249375 MIF /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 3m30 14

33 RENAUD Elise 1083594 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m30 14

35 LEVIEL Margaux 1247220 MIF /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 3m27 13

36 ROZE Lilas 1450073 MIF /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 3m23 13

37 BUSNEL Victoria 1239831 MIF /98 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 3m16 12

38 TELLIER Justine 1339508 MIF /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 3m09 11

38 LEMOINE Charlotte 1441883 MIF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m09 11

40 JOLIVET Jade 1415803 MIF /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 2m94 9

41 COLAS Celine 1029942 MIF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 2m85 8

42 PETITPAS Melyne 1396473 MIF /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 2m65 6

CHRYSOSTOM Zoe 1248921 MIF /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE NP

MARZIN Nolwen 1445259 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE NP
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Longueur - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 45

1 PECATTE Maxence 1226830 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6m09 38

2 LAURENT Martin 1245925 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 5m19 28

3 PERRIN Alexandre 1316890 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 5m07 27

4 MARTIN Yann 1301455 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m99 26

4 NOUVEAU Wilhelm 1156357 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m99 26

6 DEMARE Alexis 1095720 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 4m93 25

7 LAUDE Geoffroy 1245662 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 4m92 25

8 PIEL Briac 1414349 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m90 25

9 NAHOUDA Kazouine 1317655 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 4m85 24

9 DUBOIS Valentin 1155531 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 4m85 24

11 TERRO Romuald 1037743 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 4m83 24

12 FLAVIEN Kimathi 1248184 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 4m78 24

12 QUINTIN Tristan 688956 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m78 24

14 CERCEAU Paul 1419697 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m77 24

15 ROUXEL Donovan 1018965 MIM /98 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 4m73 23

16 TOUFFET Florian 1106486 MIM /98 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 4m67 22

17 BUSSY Mathieu 1086221 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m65 22

18 BERNAUX Axel 1095722 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 4m61 22

19 LECRIVAIN Mathis 1036698 MIM /97 Ouest Athletisme 35 35 BRE 4m53 21

19 LAVENANT Hugo 1371015 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 4m53 21

21 POTIER Maxime 1376908 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 4m46 20

22 BERDIX Lewis 1395858 MIM /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 4m41 20

23 VALLERIE Hugo 1373433 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 4m37 19

24 DERRIEN Tristan 1380639 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 4m17 17

25 CRISTINI Francois 1190886 MIM /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 4m15 17

26 LEGOUABLE Quentin 1155533 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 4m10 17

27 BOUCHET Damien 1325504 MIM /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 4m09 16

28 ROBIN Theo 630191 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 4m08 16

29 ORY Clement 1436448 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 4m04 16

30 LEBRUN Nathan 1002063 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m97 15

31 SEIGNEUR Killian 1251879 MIM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 3m96 15

32 HOCDE Zoran 1133367 MIM /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m94 15

32 RICHARD Jeremy 1095201 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m94 15

34 DELAHAYE Antoine 1057369 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m85 14

35 CHARLIN Cyprien 1249401 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m83 14

36 FRENOD Francois 338037 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 3m81 14

37 DI CARLO David 1414356 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m79 14

37 MARTEAU Youen 1380414 MIM /98 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 3m79 14

39 MACE Matthieu 1380679 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 3m74 13

40 HOCDE Valentin 1225071 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m65 12

40 SEGEAT Benjamin 1242544 MIM /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 3m65 12

42 LE NORMAND Victor 1376540 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m53 11

43 LEROUX Mathis 1301908 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m52 11

44 MAUFFREY Alexis 1221958 MIM /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 3m47 10

45 LE BOULER Thibault 1138308 MIM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 3m38 10

46 KOUAKOU Damien 1442384 MIM /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 3m36 9

47 NICOLAS Paul 1342500 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 3m18 8

48 HARDY Sebastien 1383008 MIM /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 2m06 1

BONNIOT Maxime 1274863 MIM /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE NP

LE ROCH Adrien 685844 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE NP
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Triple - Salle / MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LETOURNEL Enora 1147919 MIF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 10m02 29

2 KPALMA Rozenn 1140510 MIF /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 9m54 25

3 LIGER Clara 1161421 MIF /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 9m47 25

4 PIETTE Marie-france 786789 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 9m45 25

5 CARTHY Marion 1450737 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 9m40 24

6 MAUSOLEO Clemence 1316030 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8m92 20

7 REIGNAULT Awena 1077465 MIF /98 Ouest Athletisme 35 35 BRE 8m67 19

8 DESVAUX Coline 1197843 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8m59 18

9 FILLAUT Marie 1449840 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8m31 16

10 VOLTZ Charlotte 1175786 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7m83 13

11 GADBOIS Stephanie 1089239 MIF /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 7m72 13

12 BOUGEARD Camille 642588 MIF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7m36 10

13 TISON Josephine 1001859 MIF /98 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 7m26 10

14 RENAUD Elise 1083594 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7m20 9

15 LAGADEUC Enora 1351253 MIF /98 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 6m83 7

Triple - Salle / MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 30

1 LEFEUVRE Alban 1438902 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 12m07 34

2 COROLLER Victor 1371016 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 11m28 28

3 PERRIN Alexandre 1316890 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 11m19 28

4 MARTIN Yann 1301455 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 10m74 25

5 BUSSY Mathieu 1086221 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 10m66 24

6 EFFIONG James 1358309 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 10m63 24

7 LE ROCH Adrien 685844 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 10m61 24

8 QUINTIN Tristan 688956 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 10m60 24

9 PIEL Briac 1414349 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 10m34 22

10 PICHON Cedric 1302754 MIM /97 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 10m29 21

11 OKITALOSHIMA Jonathan UGSEL MIM / 10m25 21

12 DEBROISE Leo-paul 1248267 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 10m22 21

13 HUCHET Alexandre 1093206 MIM /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 10m20 21

14 TOUFFET Florian 1106486 MIM /98 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 10m09 20

15 RIO Alexandre 1137682 MIM /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 9m70 18

16 TRUTIN Gildas 1019436 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 9m30 15

17 BEAUMONT Mickael 1194523 MIM /98 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 8m76 12

18 RICHARD Jeremy 1095201 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8m71 12

19 PENNETIER Quentin 1240409 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 8m53 11

20 KERVARREC Marin 1246095 MIM /98 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 8m23 9
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Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (14/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIETTE Marie-france 786789 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 9m73 34

2 DESVAUX Coline 1197843 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8m61 29

3 LETOURNEL Enora 1147919 MIF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8m27 27

4 CARTHY Marion 1450737 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7m69 24

5 LENDORMY Clementine 1093086 MIF /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7m62 24

6 FEUTELAIS Cecile 1087362 MIF /97 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 7m49 23

7 HERVE Julie 1003988 MIF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7m46 23

8 DE  RAADT Clara 1248233 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7m34 23

9 GALLAIS Justine 1135672 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 7m15 22

10 KPALMA Rozenn 1140510 MIF /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6m88 20

11 TISON Josephine 1001859 MIF /98 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 6m81 20

12 MAUSOLEO Clemence 1316030 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 6m73 20

13 TIROT Coralie 1389541 MIF /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 6m60 19

14 LE CASTREC Pauline 1157590 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 6m58 19

15 BESNARD Camille 1092219 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6m50 18

16 MITEUL Adele 688885 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m41 18

16 GEORGES Lucie 1414608 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 6m41 18

18 TRAVERS Lea 1157544 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 6m38 18

19 EL MOUALY Anissa 1175434 MIF /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 6m35 17

20 GADBOIS Stephanie 1089239 MIF /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 6m34 17

21 MOREL Chloe 1128391 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m32 17

22 KERVOA Morgane 1027523 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m20 16

23 PIERSON Eva 1067005 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6m19 16

24 MUFFAT Louna 1404940 MIF /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 6m18 16

25 GAILLARD Flavie 1450738 MIF /98 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 6m04 15

25 LIGER Clara 1161421 MIF /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 6m04 15

27 ROZE Lilas 1450073 MIF /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 5m99 15

28 EVEN Audrey 1216222 MIF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m89 14

29 MERCIER Esther 1207590 MIF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 5m82 14

30 PESLERBE Bertille 782683 MIF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 5m75 14

31 LAIRY Elise 148168 MIF /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 5m74 13

32 JOLIVET Jade 1415803 MIF /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 5m61 13

33 ROISNEL Aline 1093192 MIF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 5m38 11

33 WULLUS Emilie 467244 MIF /98 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 5m38 11

35 CHAUVEL Marine 1229317 MIF /98 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 5m31 11

36 LEVIEL Margaux 1247220 MIF /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 5m30 11

37 LANCIEN Perrine 1404394 MIF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m24 10

38 FOUILLARD Maud 1130093 MIF /98 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 5m11 9

39 REIGNAULT Awena 1077465 MIF /98 Ouest Athletisme 35 35 BRE 5m07 9

40 TELLIER Justine 1339508 MIF /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 5m06 9

40 COLAS Celine 1029942 MIF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 5m06 9

42 LAGADEUC Enora 1351253 MIF /98 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 5m04 9

43 VILLAIS Clara 1312025 MIF /98 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 4m99 9

43 BUSNEL Victoria 1239831 MIF /98 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 4m99 9

45 MOREL Clemence 1249375 MIF /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 4m87 8

46 PETITPAS Melyne 1396473 MIF /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 3m58 1
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Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (14/01/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 PECATTE Maxence 1226830 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 12m45 34

2 EFFIONG James 1358309 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 11m19 30

3 LAVENANT Hugo 1371015 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 10m96 29

4 LEFEUVRE Alban 1438902 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 10m38 27

5 LAUDE Geoffroy 1245662 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 10m00 26

6 TERRO Romuald 1037743 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 9m86 25

7 MASSELIN Clovis 1076092 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 9m34 24

8 PIEL Briac 1414349 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 9m29 23

9 LECRIVAIN Mathis 1036698 MIM /97 Ouest Athletisme 35 35 BRE 9m18 23

10 DEMARE Alexis 1095720 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 9m06 23

11 RICHARD Malo 1356122 MIM /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 8m89 22

12 OKITALOSHIMA Jonathan UGSEL MIM / 8m88 22

13 BASCOL Gael 1327464 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8m83 22

13 BUSSY Mathieu 1086221 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8m83 22

15 CHANVILLARD Valentin 1372006 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8m82 22

16 MARTIN Yann 1301455 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8m76 22

17 DUBOIS Valentin 1155531 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8m72 22

18 NOUVEAU Wilhelm 1156357 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8m62 21

19 ROUXEL Donovan 1018965 MIM /98 Ea Cessonnaise* 35 BRE 8m43 21

20 COROLLER Victor 1371016 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8m23 20

21 PICHON Cedric 1302754 MIM /97 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 8m17 20

22 FLAVIEN Kimathi 1248184 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 8m01 19

23 PERRIN Alexandre 1316890 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7m88 19

24 BERNAUX Axel 1095722 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7m85 18

25 TRUTIN Gildas 1019436 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7m76 18

26 ORY Clement 1436448 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 7m55 17

27 KERVARREC Marin 1246095 MIM /98 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 7m51 17

28 DENIS Axel 1160872 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7m38 16

29 BERDIX Lewis 1395858 MIM /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 7m36 16

30 VALLERIE Hugo 1373433 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7m29 16

31 RIO Alexandre 1137682 MIM /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7m11 15

32 ROBIN Theo 630191 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6m99 14

33 ROUAUX Benoit 1206638 MIM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 6m82 14

34 CERCEAU Paul 1419697 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m81 14

35 MACE Matthieu 1380679 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6m80 13

36 CONAN Mathieu 1258257 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6m79 13

37 DERRIEN Tristan 1380639 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6m77 13

38 POTIER Maxime 1376908 MIM /97 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 6m76 13

39 FRENOD Francois 338037 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6m74 13

40 HOCDE Zoran 1133367 MIM /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 6m72 13

41 BOULET Sylvain 1235662 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6m71 13

42 DI CARLO David 1414356 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m70 13

43 HAMON Guillaume 1389561 MIM /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 6m69 13

44 GUINARD Antoine 1392151 MIM /97 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 6m66 13

45 KOUAKOU Damien 1442384 MIM /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 6m48 12

46 LEROUX Mathis 1301908 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6m43 12

47 MARTEAU Youen 1380414 MIM /98 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 6m38 12

48 CHARLIN Cyprien 1249401 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6m29 11

49 LEBRUN Nathan 1002063 MIM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m22 11

50 CRISTINI Francois 1190886 MIM /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 6m19 11

51 SEGEAT Benjamin 1242544 MIM /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 6m06 10

52 HOCDE Valentin 1225071 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6m02 10

53 HUCHET Alexandre 1093206 MIM /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 5m89 9

54 LEGOUABLE Quentin 1155533 MIM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m87 9

55 DELAHAYE Antoine 1057369 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 5m84 9

56 SEIGNEUR Killian 1251879 MIM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 5m62 8

56 LE BOULER Thibault 1138308 MIM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 5m62 8

58 HARDY Sebastien 1383008 MIM /98 Cpb Rennes 35 BRE 5m35 7

59 BEAUMONT Mickael 1194523 MIM /98 Ja Melesse 35 BRE 5m28 6
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60 DUVAL Florian 469203 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 5m22 6

61 NICOLAS Paul 1342500 MIM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 5m13 6

62 BRARD Dimitri 1021790 MIM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 5m06 5

62 MAUFFREY Alexis 1221958 MIM /97 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 5m06 5
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